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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE 600 OPEN

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO KAWASAKI 16 20 25 61

8 MORETTI  CRISTHOPHER YAMAHA 20 13 20 53

69 ROMANO GENNARO ANTONIO YAMAHA 25 0 16 41

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA 0 25 11 36

62 ECCHELI  DAVIDE YAMAHA 9 11 13 33

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 2 16 8 26

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 10 9 6 25

119 DEL CANUTO LUCA YAMAHA 13 6 0 19

49 FERRI  DANIELE YAMAHA 11 8 - 19

32 FAVI LORENZO YAMAHA 7 10 0 17

52 LUMINARI  GIACOMO HONDA 4 5 7 16

20 BONFANTI DAVIDE KAWASAKI 3 3 10 16

222 CORRADI  DANIELE KAWASAKI 8 7 - 15

64 PACCHIANA STEFANO YAMAHA 1 4 9 14

88 DESCI  LORENZO YAMAHA 6 0 1 7

44 LOMBARDO  VINCENZO SUZUKI - 2 5 7

75 CANNIZZARO  GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 0 1 4 5

56 CARTA FRANCESCO YAMAHA 5 0 0 5

4 BRESSAN STEVIS YAMAHA 0 0 3 3

77 DAINA  ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 0 0 2 2

7 AIROLDI  FABRIZIO HONDA 0 0 - 0

10 RIZZO GIALUIGI YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

14 ALBERTINI LEONARDO KAWASAKI 0 - 0 0

15 FALZONI  ALESSIA MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0

16 PALLESCHI MANUEL DUCATI 0 0 0 0

21 SCHIRONE  DANIELE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

28 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

35 CALDERONE ENRICO SUZUKI 0 0 0 0

37 MARCELLI ANDREA YAMAHA 0 0 - 0

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

65 DIOMEDI FABIO GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

72 SERINO  FRANCESCO  SAVERIO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

84 CECCHINI  DOMENICO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

93 MORLACCHI MASSIMILIANO YAMAHA 0 0 - 0

121 CARCANO ANGELO YAMAHA 0 0 - 0

137 ROSSI  ANDREA YAMAHA 0 0 0 0

5 DEL VECCHIO  NICOLA GERARDO TRAYUNPH 0 0

22 ZAMBINO  MARCO KAWASAKI 0 0

115 COPPOLA ALFONSO YAMAYA - -

152 MALONE  MARCO YAMAHA - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE 600 OPEN

10 RIZZO GIALUIGI YAMAHA 20 25 25 70

35 CALDERONE ENRICO SUZUKI 13 16 20 49

21 SCHIRONE  DANIELE YAMAHA 25 20 0 45

28 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 16 0 0 16
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE 600 OPEN

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO KAWASAKI 25 20 25 70

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA 11 25 20 56

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 20 13 16 49

32 FAVI LORENZO YAMAHA 16 16 0 32

4 BRESSAN STEVIS YAMAHA 10 9 11 30

44 LOMBARDO  VINCENZO SUZUKI - 11 13 24

93 MORLACCHI MASSIMILIANO YAMAHA 9 10 - 19

14 ALBERTINI LEONARDO KAWASAKI 0 - 10 10

28 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 8 0 0 8

5 DEL VECCHIO  NICOLA GERARDO TRAYUNPH 13 13

115 COPPOLA ALFONSO YAMAYA - -

152 MALONE  MARCO YAMAHA - -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE 600 OPEN

75 CANNIZZARO  GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 20 25 25 70

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 10 11 20 41

7 AIROLDI  FABRIZIO HONDA 13 20 - 33

72 SERINO  FRANCESCO  SAVERIO YAMAHA 7 9 16 32

56 CARTA FRANCESCO YAMAHA 25 0 0 25

137 ROSSI  ANDREA YAMAHA 9 13 0 22

84 CECCHINI  DOMENICO YAMAHA 8 10 0 18

22 ZAMBINO  MARCO KAWASAKI 16 16

65 DIOMEDI FABIO GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 11 16 0 11
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
MICHELIN

CLASSE 600 OPEN
POWER CUP

4 BRESSAN STEVIS YAMAHA 25 20 25 70

77 DAINA  ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 20 25 20 65

35 CALDERONE ENRICO SUZUKI 13 11 16 40

7 AIROLDI  FABRIZIO HONDA 16 16 - 32

121 CARCANO ANGELO YAMAHA 0 13 - 13

37 MARCELLI ANDREA YAMAHA 11 - - 11


